3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 BUSD

Reward at
5000usdc.top 8YZ-

5000 BUSD

$100,000,000 SHIB

$100,000 BONE

# Date & time

POLYGON
Oxdbf3alebal30fBb6592d2c02c933b44a0f7a25d9

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Reward at BoneWin.com
NFT Voucher
Reward at BoneWin.com

Reward at [5000usdc i%(Etop]

NFT Giveaway Round
Reward at BoneWin.com
Reward at BoneWin.com
$100,000,000 SHIB
Shiba Inu

Reward at BoneWin.com

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xdbf3a0eba130f0b6592d2c02c933b44a0f7a25d9

Date & time

2024-03-10
00:32:43

2023-12-10
11:29:42

2023-12-10
03:48:57

2023-12-06
10:06:33

2023-12-01
08:10:34

2023-11-19
18:29:10

2023-11-05
08:16:15

2023-10-07
08:01:32

2023-09-10
16:37:34

Transaction Id

Oxb4alSdbdfcd3bddf4a7d

T6f1b82a28t2f823ecOfSc

64941c161d4b75a23706b7

0x001ad3cb6471f2be3fdd?

Obdc57165f8f121979cf37

18d9fa280063e87896379d

Oxbdc4d0d412955a89e2c0

91f56e6al1la26941e702eb

ef4968f44ab9act7cd1060

Ox5a771b639ch2899b2adc

8b7e24c422de460e485738

d2bd140cb631e24ffbeedb4

Ox690efa27cle25d1d4f99

£59e7c84ff47a0ch14f91d

380f02583ce034d2b48a%6

0x7a67d95469950315a617

abh91eb08d65a00ca85cddb

969d287b323170dd292cS53

Ox4ff5caee7a033d794ae8

e3febbce2fclead5545eh3

98f1b0e329cab7dd52b8ab

Ox9h82820h9e8f3defcf?a

f247ab6b6666e8f8fach4a74

96d8d3cccé8faf2besf743

Oxa%ec7bb64204dd5110ct

9c358527753ae3421dff04

dea9bd804f9b915ee33476

Amount

+

+

+

+

1 Reward at

[5000usdc iX%(Etop]

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 $100,000,000

SHIB

1 Shiba Inu

1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4a15dbdfcd3bddf4a7df6f1b82a28f2f823ec0f5c64941c161d4b75a23706b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4a15dbdfcd3bddf4a7df6f1b82a28f2f823ec0f5c64941c161d4b75a23706b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4a15dbdfcd3bddf4a7df6f1b82a28f2f823ec0f5c64941c161d4b75a23706b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x001ad3c6471f2be3fdd90bdc57165f8f121979cf3718d9fa280063e87896379d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x001ad3c6471f2be3fdd90bdc57165f8f121979cf3718d9fa280063e87896379d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x001ad3c6471f2be3fdd90bdc57165f8f121979cf3718d9fa280063e87896379d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdc4d0d412955a89e2c091f56e6a11a26941e702ebef4968f44ab9acf7cd1060
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdc4d0d412955a89e2c091f56e6a11a26941e702ebef4968f44ab9acf7cd1060
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdc4d0d412955a89e2c091f56e6a11a26941e702ebef4968f44ab9acf7cd1060
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a771b639cb2899b2adc8b7e24c422de460e485738d2bd140c631e24ff6ee3b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a771b639cb2899b2adc8b7e24c422de460e485738d2bd140c631e24ff6ee3b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5a771b639cb2899b2adc8b7e24c422de460e485738d2bd140c631e24ff6ee3b4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x690efa27c1e25d1d4f99f59e7c84ff47a0cb14f91d380f02583ce034d2b48a96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x690efa27c1e25d1d4f99f59e7c84ff47a0cb14f91d380f02583ce034d2b48a96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x690efa27c1e25d1d4f99f59e7c84ff47a0cb14f91d380f02583ce034d2b48a96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a67d95469950315a617ab91eb08d65a00ca85cddb969d287b323170dd292c53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a67d95469950315a617ab91eb08d65a00ca85cddb969d287b323170dd292c53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a67d95469950315a617ab91eb08d65a00ca85cddb969d287b323170dd292c53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ff5caee7a033d794ae8e3febbce2fc1ead5545eb398f1b0e329ca67dd52b8ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ff5caee7a033d794ae8e3febbce2fc1ead5545eb398f1b0e329ca67dd52b8ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ff5caee7a033d794ae8e3febbce2fc1ead5545eb398f1b0e329ca67dd52b8ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9b82820b9e8f3defcf9af247a6b6666e8f8facb47496d8d3ccc68f4f2be4f743
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9b82820b9e8f3defcf9af247a6b6666e8f8facb47496d8d3ccc68f4f2be4f743
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9b82820b9e8f3defcf9af247a6b6666e8f8facb47496d8d3ccc68f4f2be4f743
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9ec7bb64204dd5110cf9c358527753ae3421dff04dea9bd804f9b915ee33476
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9ec7bb64204dd5110cf9c358527753ae3421dff04dea9bd804f9b915ee33476
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9ec7bb64204dd5110cf9c358527753ae3421dff04dea9bd804f9b915ee33476

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-09-05 0xa9d16al17b06b3178943b + 1 NFT Giveaway v
11:13:23 8f13e28adb8delfdebf329 Round
10chd55%9ee509cf0d997b7

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9d16a17b06b3178943b8f13e28adb8de1fdebf32910cbd559ee509cf0d997b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9d16a17b06b3178943b8f13e28adb8de1fdebf32910cbd559ee509cf0d997b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9d16a17b06b3178943b8f13e28adb8de1fdebf32910cbd559ee509cf0d997b7

